DFN0606 MOSFET
Smallest package with 0.35 mm pitch
1
• Same performance as larger package on smallest footprint
• Ideal for mobile and space-constraint application
• Broad portfolio in N-channel and P-channel
• 2N7002 functionality in DFN0606
Key technical features & portfolio

Design benefits
nexperia.com
Part
number
Polarity
VDS
(V)
VGS
(V)
ESD
robustness
(kV)
RDS(on) typ
(mΩ) @ VGS
= 4.5 V
PMH260UNE N 20 8 1.8 260
PMH600UNE N 20 8 1 470
PMH400UNE N 30 8 1.8 400
PMH550UNE N 30 8 2 550
NX7002BKH N 60 20 2 2100
PMH550UPE P 20 8 1.8 550
PMH950UPE P 20 8 1 1000
PMH850UPE P 30 8 1.8 850
PMH1200UPE P 30 10 2 1300
Disclaimer: Please refer to MFP Product Details in MFP pack for complete overview and release dates of related products